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Bearings

3220 A SKF

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Double row, Contact angle 30°, Open, steel cage
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

SKF - USA

STEYR

FAFNIR
FEDERAL/SCHA TZ
MRC

NEW DEPARTURE
RIV

CALCULATION DATA

Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co
Fatigue load limit, Pu
Reference speed

Limiting speed

100,000
180,000
60,300

6,100

SKF

3220A
5220
3220
5220 WBR
5220
5220
5220
17 AANON

178,000 kN
166,000 kN

6,000 kN
3000 r/min
3200 r/min



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440957/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440959/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440960/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440961/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440962/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440963/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440964/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440965/

